
Venture™   
52” 

Specifications 

Structure Color Pearl 

Top Ledge 7” Injected resin 

Upright 

Oval System Braceless – Yardmore  

Ledge Cover Two piece ledge cover 

Bottom Rail 

Foot Cover Yes 

Warranty 

Wall Pattern / Code :  
Iris : WIRS52S-WMN 

Plates Pool Code :    
PVEN-**52RSRSRL2 
PVEN-YM****52RSRSRL2   

Height 52”  

Stabilizer 
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Resin 

•8' 

•12' 

•15' 

•18' 

•21' 

•24' 

•27' 

•30' 

Top : Steel / Bottom : Resin 

Steel 

•12' x 17' 

•12' x 24 

•15' x 26' 

•15' x 30' 

•18' x 33' 

 
Iris wall  

50 years – 3 years 100% 

6” Steel (16 uprights on a 24’) 

Other 
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